STERILE MATE
Healthcare Skilled Trades & Medical Supply Platform
ENT
Instrument Catalog
Otology  ·  Rhinology  ·  Laryngology  ·  General
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTION PARTNER
BEAR-ENT
German & American Made ENT Instruments

05 Surgical Instrument Set 61 products
06 General Instruments 21 products
HOW TO ORDER
Our AskIsaac intelligence platform lets you request a quote in seconds — simply select your desired instruments
and quantities in the online catalog and we'll send a formal quote right away. Prefer the classic route? Email your
SKU list to orders@sterilemate.com or call 800.988.3892 / 281.456.3458. Our team returns a formal quote within
one business day, with consolidated shipping and volume discounts applied automatically for qualifying facilities.
STERILE MATE ·  ENT Instrument Catalog orders@sterilemate.com  ·  800.988.3892
Sterile Mate LLC  ·  Houston, TX  ·  CAGE 9GH66  ·  MBE Certified Page 5
01 EAR INSTRUMENTS (OTOLOGY)
Baron Suction Tubes · Curettes · Elevators · Excavators · Forceps · General Forceps · Hooks · Knife Handle · Loops & Needles ·
Scissors
Baron Suction Tube
SKU 1.00.13
Baron Suction Tubes come in 5 sizes.
They are used to remove fluid, debris
and foreign objects from ear canal and
nasal passages. Angled for
unobstructed view. Includes stylet &…
Baron Suction Tube, 90mm
WL, 5 sizes
SKU 1.02.13
90mm Baron Suction Tubes are
designed to remove fluid, debris, and
foreign items from the ear or nose. The
tubes have a 90mm working length, and
come in five sizes for optimal…
Baron Suction Tube, Light
Angle, 5 sizes
SKU 1.01.13
Baron Suction Tube Light Angle ; ENT
use; removes fluid, debris, foreign
objects from ear, nasal passages;
angled view; stylet incl.; clog-free;
rust-proof SS; thumb plate w/…
BEAR ENT - Hartmann Ear
Alligator Forceps
SKU 6.20.12
BEAR-ENT stocks Hartmann Ear
Alligator Forceps with 4.5mm delicate,
8.5mm delicate and 8.5mm heavy jaws.
These are great for general use in the
ENT clinic.
BEAR-ENT - Billeau Ear
Loops
SKU 6.13.00
Billeau Ear Loops are available in 4
sizes. German-Made Stainless Steel for
BEAR-ENT. The wire ear loop removes
ear wax and foreign objects. Wire
teardrop shaped tips adjust to…
Bellucci Scissors
SKU 6.22.30
Bellucci Scissors feature straight and
slightly curved blades made in Germany
from German Stainless for BEAR-ENT.
Ideal for delicate ear and microsurgery,
these surgical tools are…
Biopsy Forceps, 3.0mm,
Double-Spoon
SKU 7.54.33H
This German-made Biopsy Forceps has
a stainless steel construction and a
satin finish for superior durability. It
features 3.0mm Double-Spoons with 55
and 70 degrees Horizontal…
Bishop-Harmon Tissue
Forceps, Serrated
SKU 2.00.03
Bishop-Harmon Serrated Tissue
Forceps are used during surgeries to